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Mazagon Dock Limited

Bwde

6,200 1

32 uaa

5,000 NM

142.5 WA

16.9 AT

Pielstick 16 PA6 STC diesel engines
uaz 2 x GE LM2500 gas turbine engines
MR-760 Fregat M2EM 3-D radar
MR-90 Orekh radar

EltaEL/M-2238 STAR

2 x Elta EL/M 2221 STGR

BEL APARNA

ATAS/Thales Sintra

BEL Ajanta electronic warfare suite

Barak 1, Shtil-1 medium range missiles

Klub %3a BrahMos, Otobreda

AK-630 CIWS, 2 DTA-53-956

RBU-6000 (RPK-8) rocket launchers

HAL Dhruv %3a Sea King Mk. 42B helicopters



